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TOMAHAWK lithium battery is proved to be safe without 
explosion risk, without heavy metal. 

TOMAHAWK lithium batteries are built for a new generation - 
replacing lead acid battery.

Every TOMAHAWK battery is tested in the factory before being 
sent to customers

All batteries are backed by a 1 year warranty with reliability you 
can trust. Your first year of use is supported by our 
technicians. 

FEATURES

TOMAHAWK EQUIPMENT
Compatible with Tomahawk 
Backpack Foggers and Leaf 

Blowers

CHARGING STATION
Compatible with Tomahawk 36V 

Charging Stations

LITHIUM BATTERY

Specifications
Nominal Voltage

Watt Hours

Amp Hours

Rated Capacity

Charge Current

Number of Cells

Cell Rated Capacity

Weight

36V

270 Wh

7.5 Ah

6000 mAh

3000 mA

30

2000 mAh

1.89kg

Composition/Information on Ingredients
CHEMICAL NAME PERCENT OF CONTENT CAS NO.
Lithium Cobalt Oxide
( LiCoO2 ) 25%~35% 12190-79-3

Graphite
( C ) 15%~20% 7782-42-5

Polyvinylidene Fluoride
( PVDF ) 1%~5% 24937-79-9

Acetylene Black
( SP ) 0.5%~3% 1333-86-4

Aluminum
( Al ) 21%~23% 7429-90-5

Copper
( Cu ) 10%~11% 7440-50-8

Lithium hexafluorophosphate
( LiPF 6) 0%~15% 21324-40-3




