LITHIUM BATTERY

ZB-200-D.2A



Specifications

Nominal Voltage	36V
Watt Hours	270 Wh
Amp Hours	7.5 A h
Rated Capacity	6000 mAh
Charge Current	3000 mA
Number of Cells	30
Cell Rated Capacity	2000 mAh
Weight	1.89kg

Composition/Information on Ingredients

CHEMICAL NAME	PERCENT OF CONTENT	CAS NO.
Lithium Cobalt Oxide (LiCoO2)	25%~35%	12190-79-3
Graphite (C)	15%~20%	7782-42-5
Polyvinylidene Fluoride (PVDF)	1%~5%	24937-79-9
Acetylene Black (SP)	0.5%~3%	1333-86-4
Aluminum (Al)	21%~23%	7429-90-5
Copper (Cu)	10%~11%	7440-50-8
Lithium hexafluorophosphate (LiPF 6)	0%~15%	21324-40-3

FEATURES

TOMAHAWK lithium battery is proved to be safe without explosion risk, without heavy metal.

TOMAHAWK lithium batteries are built for a new generation - replacing lead acid battery.

Every TOMAHAWK battery is tested in the factory before being sent to customers

All batteries are backed by a 1 year warranty with reliability you can trust. Your first year of use is supported by our technicians.



CHARGING STATION Compatible with Tomahawk 36V Charging Stations



TOMAHAWK EQUIPMENT Compatible with Tomahawk Backpack Foggers and Leaf Blowers